Bank Reconciliation

HSBC

Market Place
Epworth

South Yorkshire
DN9 1EU

81386271
40-20-39

Account No.
Sort Code

Statement Date: 31stJanuary 2022

Date PAYEE Details Payments Receipts

Last reconciled balance £ 13,668.57

20-Jan-22 Cemetery House Rental Income £ 500.00
19-Jan-22 Sawscapes Play Ltd1608 Playground Repairs £ 1,866.00
19-lan-22 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Broadbad £ 51.32
18-Jan-22 Lewis Arrand 7273 Cemetery Tree Maintenance £ 500.00
18-Jan-22 J B CHAFOR CE MAINTENANCE Supplies £ 20.50
18-jan-22 Premier Plumbing & PPD11439 Gas Safety Certificate £ 72.00
18-Jan-22 Premier Plumbing &PPD11440 Gas Safety Certificate f 72.00
18-Jan-22 P HINDS CROWLE TC Grasscutting £ 919.00
18-Jan-22 P HINDS CROWLE TC Grasscutting £ 200.00
18-Jan-22 EVS Bookkeeping Services Quickbooks Subscription £ 15.50
18-Jan-22 NEST Month 10 Pension £ 93.32
13-Jan-22 TOTAL CHARGES TO 22DEC2021 Bank Charges £ 8.00

13-Jan-22 CHQIN AT 402039 Cemetery Income £ 420.00

12-Jan-22 CASH IN AT 402039 Cemetery Income £ 100.00
10-Jan-22 NEST Month 9 Pension £ 129.68
04-lan-22 Net Wages Month 9 £ 3,197.36
04-Jan-22 TESCO MOBILE Staff mobile phone charges £ 10.97
04-Jan-22 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE Trade Waste £ 55.38

03-Jan-22 Meadows Cottage Rental Income £ 450.00
01-Jan-22 HMRC PAYE/NIC CUMB475/PY000090072209 Month 9 PAYE £ 612.93

Totals: £ 7,823.96 15,138.57

Closing Balance: 7,314.61
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